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 2015 - 2016 

 NAME USA UK International/Local 

1.  ABDUR REHMAN 

ATIF 

 UNIVERSITY OF 

NOTTINGHAM 

 

LUMS 

UNIVERSITY OF 

MANITOBA 

2.  ABBAS ALI KHAN 

SIAL 

  LUMS 

3.  ABDUL HAYEE 

ADIL 

  LUMS 

4.  ABDUL QADIR 

NOON 

 UNIVERSITY OF 

MANCHESTER 

UNIVERSITY OF 

BIRMINGHAM 

WARWICK 

LOUGHBROUGH 

WARWICK 

NUST 

5.  ABDUL REHMAN ROCHESTER INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

DUBAI 35% 

  

6.  ABDULLAH ASIM 

RIAZ 

 DURHAM 

GLASGOW 20000 POUNDS 

ST ANDREWS 7000 POUNDS 

EDINBURGH 

 

7.  ABDULLAH 

KHALID MIAN 

  LUMS 

8.  ADIL JAVED   LUMS 

9.  AHAZ AHMAD 

GORAYA 

  YORK UNIVERSITY 

10.  AHMAD AMJAD 

MIR 

  LUMS 

11.  AHMED YASEEN   LUMS 

12.  AHSAN AHMED   NUST 

13.  AHSAN ZAFAR  UNIVERSITY OF EDINBURGH 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

LONDON 

BRISTOL 

GLASGOW 

SOUTHAMPTON 

LUMS  

14.  ALI HAIDER  KINGS COLLEGE LUMS 
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YASEEN 

15.  ALI HASEEB  UNIVERSITY OF SHEFFIELD 

EDINBURGH 

BRISTOL 

SOUTHAMPTON  

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

LONDON  

ALBERTA 

LUMS 

16.  ALI TAHIR 

BOKHARI 

  LUMS 

17.  AMAN UDDIN 

KHAN 

  LUMS 

18.  ANIQUE AHMAD NYUAD $76,032 

 

 HKU 100% 

SCHOLARSHIP 

19.  ASJAD UR 

REHMAN  

KHAWAJA 

 GLASGOW 25% 

WOLLONGONG 50% 

LUMS 

20.  AZEEM KAMAL 

MIR 

LUMS LAW SCHOOL  LUMS 

21.  BALEEGH AHMAD NYU ABUDHABI 

HAVERFORD 80% FINANCIAL AID 

FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

 

 LUMS 100% MERIT 

SCHOLARSHIP 

UNIVERSITY OF HONG 

KONG 

22.  BILAL HUSSAIN HARVARD FULL SCHOLARSHIP 

 

 JACOBS 

23.  BILAL SAFDAR   LUMS 

24.  DAAIM 

ABDULLAH 

IMTIAZ 

OHIO 27K PER YEAR 

ALBRIGHT 30K PER YEAR 

  

25.  DENIAL AHMED CARNEGIE MELLON QATAR 

FLORIDA TECH 20K A YEAR 

 LUMS 

26.  FAIZAN 

MUHAMMAD 

TUFTS 130% 

OLIN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 50% 

 

 HKU 130% 

CONDITIONAL 

HKUST 

27.  FARHAN 

KHURRAM 

  LUMS 

28.  FAYZAAN SOHAIL   LUMS 

29.  FURQAN UMER   LUMS 
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30.  GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD 

MUSTAFA 

  LUMS 

IBA 

31.  HAIDER ALI 

JAVED 

  LUMS 

32.  HAMMAD MUNIR COLGATE 65.5K 

CONNECTICUT 56K 

CARNEGIE MELLON UNI QATAR 39K 

  

33.  HAMMAD 

SIDDIQUI 

  LUMS 

34.  HAMZA ALI FIT 

PURDUE $30,000 IN SCHOLARSHIP AND $15000 

IN FINANCIAL AID 

RIT 

NORTH WESTERN 

IMPERIAL UOFT 

MCGILL 

UBC 

 

35.  HAMZA AKMAL 

CHAUDHRY 

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY SCHOLARSHIP-USD 

58,000/- 

  

36.  HAMZA FAYYAZ 

BASHIR 

  NUST 

LUMS 

BILKENT UNIVERSITY 

37.  HAMZA NAWAZ   LUMS 

38.  HAMZA RIZWAN   NUST 

PIEAS 

GIKI 

39.  HAREEM AHMAD   HKU 130% 

40.  HARRIS IMRAN COLUMBIA COLLEGE 

ST ANDREW 

FLORIDA TECH 50% 

COLORADO STATE 

WET VIRGINIA 30K 

KNOX 

 

UNIVERSITY OF 

MANCHESTER 

EXETER 8000 POUNDS 

QUEEN MARY 

 

LUMS 

41.  HARRIS 

MAHMOOD 

DEPAUL UNIVERSITY 31K 

KALAMAZOO COLLEGE 27K 

OHIO WESLEYEN 20K 

DENVER 20K - 6K IN FINANCIAL AID 

  LUMS 

42.  HASHIM SHABBIR   UNIVERSITY OF 
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BRITISH COLUMBIA 

UNIVERSITY OF 

CALGARY 

YORK UNIVERSITY 

LUMS 

43.  HASNAIN ABDUR 

REHMAN 

KNOX COLLEGE UNIVERSITY OF 

MANCHESTER 2000 POUNDS 

  

HKU 100% 

SCHOLARSHIP 

LUMS 

44.  HASNAIN 

BUKASH 

SHAHZAD 

  LUMS 

45.  HASSAN AFTAB 

SHEIKH 

 IMPERIAL COLLEGE 

LONDON 

UCL 

DURHAM 

MANCHESTER 

MCGILLS 12K 

JACOBS 5000 EUROS 

46.  HUNZALA AFAQ   CITY UNIVERSITY OF 

HONG KONG 

47.  ISMAIL ABDUL 

REHMAN 

HOFSTRA 

KENTUCKY 

 NUST 

48.  JAHANGIR 

SALEEM 

PURDUE 

ILLINOIS INSTITUTE OF TECH $25000 

 MCGILL 

 

49.  JOHN ABRAHAM   NUST 

50.  KHAWAJA ALI    

51.  M ABUBAKAR 

AZIZ 

  LUMS 

JACOBS UNIVERSITY 

5000 EUROS 

52.  M ABUBAKAR 

NAEEM GORAYA 

 

 

MANCHESTER 

WARWICK 

BRADFORD 

LEICESTER 

LIVERPOOL  

COVENTRY 

 

 

BILGI 50%  

SIMON FRASER 

UNIVERSITY, CANADA 

SABANCI UNI TURKEY 

MOUNT ALLISON 

UNIVERSITY OF 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

CURTIN, MALAYSIA 

DALHOUSIE 

 



ADMISSION REPORT 2012 – 2016 (COMPILED) 

5 | P a g e  
 

53.  M AHMED   HKU $15000 

LUMS 

54.  M ALI HAIDER  PURDUE 

 

KINGS COLLEGE LONDON 

WARWICK 

EDINBURG 

WATERLOO  

UBC OIS ENTRANCE 

AWARD  

MCGILL 

YORK 

55.  M ALI UPPAL   NUST 

56.  M ALI ZAIN 

BALOCH 

  LUMS 

57.  M ARMAGHAN 

KHAN 

NYUAD 160%   

58.  M AWAIS SHAHID   MCGILL UNIVERSITY 

QUEENS 

59.  M BILAL SHAHID   LUMS 

60.  M BILAL SHOAIB   LUMS 

LSE 

61.  M BIN MUNIM   UNIVERSITY OF 

TORONTO MCGILL 

$5000 MAJOR 

ENTRANCE 

SCHOLARSHIP 

WATERLOO 

62.  M DANISH 

NADEEM 

  LUMS  

UBC 

MCMASTER 

63.  M FAHAD BAIG   NUST OR FAST 

64.  M FAIZAN RAZA   LUMS 

65.  M FARID HAROON   LUMS 

66.  M FATEH FARHAN DREXEL UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

LONDON 

LUMS FULL 

SCHOARSHIP 

67.  M HAIDER ELAHI OHIO WESLEYAN $27000 PER 

FLORIDA TECH $25000 PER YEAR 

COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY $15000 PER YEAR 

 LUMS 

 

68.  M HAMMAD KNOX $35000 

LAWRENCE $38000 

DEPAUW $25000 

 LUMS 
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MONMOUTH $24000 

BELOIT COLLEGE $25000 

NOTRE DAME $28000 

69.  M HAMZA ASAD   LUMS 

70.  M HAMZA 

ASHFAQ 

  LUMS 

71.  M HAMZA AZHAR   LUMS 

72.  M HAMZA JAMIL   LUMS 

73.  M HAMZA MADNI   LUMS 

74.  M HANZAKH ZIA   NUST 

75.  M HARIS TARAR    LUMS 

76.  M HASSAN 

ARSHAD 

  LUMS MERIT 

SCHOLARSHIP 400K 

77.  M HASSAN IQBAL   LUMS 

78.  M JARRAR 

HAIDER 

UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE  

DREXEL UNIVERSITY $20000 PER YEAR 

VILLANOVA 

  

79.  M MAHAD 

QURESHI 

  LUMS 

80.  M OMER   HKU  

LUMS 

81.  M OMAR RAZA DREXEL 

DENVER 

FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF TECH 

 HKU FULL TUITION 

82.  M OSAMA ATIF   UNIVERSITY OF 

TORONTO 

LUMS 

83.  M RAZA 

KHAWAJA 

  LUMS 

HKU 

84.  M RAZI UL HAQ   LUMS 

85.  M SAAD ATIQUE   LUMS 

86.  M SAAD MALIK   LUMS 

87.  M SAJJAD 

SALMAN 

WHEATON COLLEGE USA 

PENN STATE 

SETON HALL $72000  

COLLEGE OF WOOSTER $35000 

KNOX COLLEGE $30000 

WARWICK 

U OF EDINBIRGH 

 

HKU FULL 

SCHOLARSHIP 

MCGILL $12000 

UBC $6000 

WATERLOO $5000 



ADMISSION REPORT 2012 – 2016 (COMPILED) 

7 | P a g e  
 

CARNEGIE MELLON WITH CO-OP  

JACOBS 

UNIVERSWITY  

88.  M SALMAN  QUEEN MARY 

UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER 

COVENTRY 

DEMONTFORT 

HERTFORDSHIRE 

 

89.  M SALMAN 

AHMAD 

  CMH 

90.  M SAROSH 

HAMAYUN 

SETAN HALL $21000 

DENVER UNIVERSITY $21000 

ITHACA COLLEGE NY $21000 

 NUST 

UET 

91.  M SIBTAIN   TU DELFT 

92.  M SIKANDAR 

AZAM 

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI 

DEPAUW 

OHIO STATE 

OHIO WESLEYAN 

FORDHAM UNIVERSITY 

FLORIDA TECH 

ROCHESTER THE 

QUEENS 

MANCHESTER 

CITY UNIVERSITY LONDON 

EXETER  

QUEEN MARY 

SHEFIELD 

MCGILL 

TORONTO  

LUMS 

 

93.  M SULEMAN 

SALEEM 

SUNY BUFFALO  LUMS 

94.  M TAYYAB IJAZ   AGHA KHAN 

CMH 

LUMS 

95.  M UMAID KHAN   LUMS 

96.  M USMAN AFZAL PURDUE 

DENVER $ 23000 

OHIO WESELYAN $20000 

HOFSTRA $23000 

  

LUMS 

97.  M UZAIR KHAN   LUMS 

98.  M YAHYA AFTAB   LUMS 

99.  MOAZ MAHMOOD GEORGIA TECH 

UIUC 

NYU 

 LUMS 
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SYRACUSE 

NEHIGH 

NORTHEASTERN 

PURDUE 

UNIERSITY OF CONNECTICUT 

USC-SD 

100.  MOHSIN ALI   MCGILL  

SIMON FRASER 6000 

CAD 

UBC 

101.  MUHAMMAD 

HAISAM MUNIR 

  LUMS 

102.  MUNEEB HASSAN 

KHAN 

FARMINGDALE (SUNY) STATE 

NASSAR COMMUNITY COLLEGE (SUNY) 

  

103.  MUSTAFA 

KHALID 

 UNIVERSITY OF 

MANCHESTER 

SURREY 

WARWICK 

CITY UNIVERSITY LONDON 

LUMS 

104.  MUZZAMIL JAVED KNOX COLLEGE $ 35,975K 

WABASH COLLEGE $29,500 

BELOIT COLLEGE $ 25000 

DEPAUW UNIVERSITY $25000 

BOSTON UNIVERSITY 

 LUMS 

105.  NABEEL AHMAD COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY 100% FINANCIAL 

AMHERST COLLEGE  100% FINANCIAL 

WILLIAMS COLLEGE 100% FINANCIAL 

COLGATE UNIVERSITY 100% SCHOLARSHIP 

PURDUE 

IMPERIAL COLLEGE 

LONDON 

UCL 

UNIVERSITY OF EDINBURGH 

WARWICK 

 

UNIVERSITY OF 

TORONTO  

106.  NABEEL 

MAHMOOD KHAN 

  UNSW AUSTRALIA 

UNIVERSITY OF 

SYDNEY 

107.  NAUMAN RIAZ   NUST 

108.  OZAIR MALIK   LUMS 

109.  QASIM HAMEED DUKE $72,077 PER YEAR 

COLGATE $ 55000 
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NYUAD $76,032 PER YEAR 

110.  RAFFAY SAJJAD   FAST 

NUST 

111.  RAFFEY NASSER   LUMS 

NUST 

FAST 

112.  RAYAN TOFIQUE DUKE UNIVERSITY 

COLGATE 

 LUMS 

113.  ROSHAAN 

SHERWANI 

  LUMS 

114.  SAAD MUNIR COLGATE UNIVERSITY 65.5 K 

CARNEGIE MELLON 75% UNIVERSITY QATAR 

 

LONDON SCHOOL OF 

ECONOMICS 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

LONDON 

WARWICK 

KINGS COLLEGE LONDON 

ST JOHNS UNIVERSITY 

 

115.  SAROSH RASUL  SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY 

MANCHESTER 

  

116.  SHAHEEN 

MUSTAFA MALIK 

 UCL 

WARWICK 

MANCHESTER UNIVERSITY 

LUMS 

117.  SHAHEER MALIK YALE COLLEGE FULL FINANCIAL AID   

118.  SHAHEER 

MUSTAFA MALIK 

 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

LONDON 

 

119.  SHAHZAIB S 

WARRAICH 

 WARWICK 

MANCHESTER 

 

UBC 

LUMS 

120.  SHAYAN SAEED  UCL 

UNIVERSITY OF 

MANCHESTER 

UNIVERSITY OF EDINBURGH 

QUEENS UNIVERSITY 

CARLETON 

121.  SHAHERYAR FAIZ 

REHMAN 

RIDERS UNIVERSITY $28000 

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS AT CHICAGO 

OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY 

PACE UNIVERSITY (NEWYORK) $23000 - $5000 

ILLINOIS 

  

122.  SHEIKH  KINGS COLLEGE LONDON LUMS 
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MUBASHIR 

SHAKEEL 

WARWICK 

SOAS 

 

123.  SYED HASEEB 

ABBAS 

  CMH (COMBINED 

MILITARY HOSPITAL) 

AGHA KHAN 

F.M.H (FATIMA 

MEMORIAL) 

124.  SYED SHUMAIL 

HUSNAIN 

  LUMS 

125.  SYED SULEMAN 

MAQSOOD 

  LUMS 

126.  SYED UMAIR 

RAZA 

LAKE FOREST 

FIT 

LAWRENCE UNIVERSITY 

  

127.  SYED USMAN 

SAMEE 

TEXAS A & M  LUMS 

128.  TAIMUR 

IFTIKHAR 

KNOX COLLEGE 30K 

TEXAS A & M 

DREXEL UNIVERSITY 35K 

ALBRIGHT COLLEGE 23K 

BENTLEY UNIVERSITY 

OHIO WESLEYAN 

  

129.  TALHA WANI  ERASMUS UNIVERSITY 

COLLEGE 6000 EUROS 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

MAASTRICHT 6000 EUROS 

WARWICK 

ST ANDREWS 

EAST ANGLIA 

DURHAM 

LUMS 

130.  UMAR AKRAM   LUMS 

131.  UMER ALI KHAN   LUMS 

132.  USAMA AHMAD   LUMS 

133.  USAMA EHSAN 

BUTT 

 KINGS COLLEGE LONDON 

SOAS 

ROYAL HOLLOWAY 

MANCHESTER UNIVERSITY 
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UOL 

134.  USAMA KHALID   LUMS 

135.  USAMA TAHIR   ALLAMA IQBAL MED 

COLLEGE 

CMH 

AGHA KHAN 

136.  UZAIR KHALID   LUMS 

137.  WASIQ AHMAD   NUST 

138.  YAHYA FARRUKH  GREENWICH UNIVERSITY 

COVENTRY UNIVERSITY 

HERTFORDSHIRE 

 

139.  ZAHAB AHMAD 

QURESHI 

FIT  LUMS  

NUST 

140.  ZAIGHAM ABBAS 

RANDHAWA 

VILLANOVA 

FLORIDA TECH 

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI 

F AND M $64K 

NYUSH 

 HKU 

 

141.  ZAIN HAIDER  DENVER  LUMS 

MCGILL 

 

142.  ZAIN MAHMOOD 

CHAUDHARY 

MACALESTER $15000 AND MACALESTER 

FINANCIAL AID $45000 (TOTAL 60000)  

 LUMS 

143.  ZAIN MANSOOR 

CHEEMA 

  UNIVERSITY OF 

SYDNEY 

144.  ZAIN SALMAN 

DAR 

DRAKE UNIVERSITY $15000 PER YEAR 

DEPAUW UNIVERSITY $30000 PER YEAR 

 JACOBS 17000 EUROS 

PER YEAR 

 

LUMS 

 

145.  ZAIN UDDIN 

ARSHAD 

  FAST LAHORE 

 


